02 October 1988 Sunday

55th Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 ICRA(3)
2 TENDER PRINCE(1)

3 SEMHAI(5)

4 MARTIN AVORE(6)
5 MEHTER I(15)

6 KAPKARA(8)

7 INFISAH(17)

8 UNi(7)

9 SHEHZADE(2) (FR)

10 AFFANBEY(4)
11 YOUNGELITE(14) (GB)
12 KANARYAQ)

13 MOUN AMOUR(16)

14 GULUMSER*(13)

15 ROLLSROYCE(11)(GB)
16 DISNEYLAND(12)

17 KINGSCOTE(10)

4yo am
3yodc
3yodf
3yodc
4yodh
5yodh
7yodh
5yodh
3yac
3ypac
3yokc
4yo am
4yodh
5yo am
3yodc
4yodh

3ypac

Race Result

1.)32.000 ¢
1.)6.400 ¢

Sire

KILIGASLAN - YETIVE

SANDHURST PRNCE (IRE) - TENDER BENDER (IRE)
GAKABEY |- LAURA

GERALD MARTIN (IRE) - DOLCE AMORE (GB)
RUNNING MLL (GB) - FLORS

KARAYEL - KARANARA

MASALLAH - TUDOR ZI

RADETZKY* (GB) - BEGHAMBAY (GB)

NICE HAVRAIS (USA) - ROYAL WEDDING (FR)
AFAYOON | (IRE) - PUMA |

YOUNG GENERATION* (IRE) - HEXGREAVE ELITE (GB)
NOVIUS (FR) - CAHDE

ANMOUR - MARVARIS*

SIMGE - YETIVE

FREE STATE(IRE) - PAMS SONG (GB)
KILICASLAN - NEVESER

VIDAR: - KITAN (GB)

G1
2)12.800 v
2)2560 ¢
Dam Weight

kg,

3.)6.400 ¢
3)1.280 ¢

Jockey

58,5 AKADIRALTINOZ MALVER

56,5
55
56,5
60
60
60
60
56,5
56,5
56,5
58,6
60
58,5
56,5
56,5

56,5

S.AKDI

I KOKSEL
E.CANKILIC
AARICI
EKURT
T.ADISEN
SKARAGOZ
AATCI
H.KARATAS
MGILGIN
YATCI
MALTUNBAS
TKOLCUOGLU
SAMH.BASI
S.OKUMUS

RTETIK

N NARIN
OSINANOGLU
H AKSOY
GKARABUCAK
SELIYESIL

Y DIKIMAN

M Y SENTAY
L ATMAN

| ARGUDEN

D FRANCO
SATIG

S ULUGCAY
HTOLON
ATOKDEMR
ATOKDEMR

YBIROL

Owner

istanbul Racecourse (66th Day)

2000 Turf

4)3200 ¢
4)640 ¢

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT
20161 860 3

2.01.82 1
2.02.19 5
2.02.58 6
2.03.30 15
2.03.46 8
2.03.70 17
2.03.90 7
2.04.38 2
2.03.98 4
2.04.50 14
2.04.54 9
2.04.86 16
2.05.18 13
2.05.22 11
2.05.79 12
2.07.06 10



